
8th Grade Service Day 

First Day of School for Teachers

Back to School BBQ 

First Day of School for K-8 | Noon Dismissal

Preschool Orientation for 3 year old program

Preschool Orientation for 4 year old program

First Day of Preschool for Owls, Fish, Birds, and Frogs classes

First Day of Preschool for Bunnies classes

No School | Labor Day 

No School | Professional Development Day 

No School | Columbus Day

Noon Dismissal | Professional Development Day

No School | Parent-Teacher Conferences

No School | Parent-Teacher Conferences

End of 1st Trimester

No School | Thanksgiving Break

Noon Dismissal | Christmas Break Begins

Christmas Break

Noon Dismissal | Professional Development Day

No School | Martin Luther King Jr. Day

No School | Presidents' Day

Noon Dismissal | End of 2nd Trimester

No School | Professional Development Day

Noon Dismissal | Professional Development Day

Noon Dismissal | Holy Thursday

No School | Good Friday

No School | Easter Break

Noon Dismissal | Professional Development Day

Last Day of Preschool (T/TH)

Noon Dismissal | Last Day of Preschool 

No School | Memorial Day

Kindergarten & 8th Grade Graduation 

Noon Dismissal | Last Day of School for 1st-7th

Friday, August 12, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022

Monday, August 22, 2022

Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Thursday, August 25, 2022

Friday, August 26, 2022

Monday, August 29, 2022

Tuesday, August 30, 2022

Monday, September 5, 2022

Friday, September 30, 2022

Monday, October 10, 2022

Friday, October 28, 2022

Thursday, November 10, 2022

Friday, November 11, 2022

Tuesday, November 22, 2022

November 23-25, 2022

Friday, December 16, 2022

December 19 - 30, 2022

Friday, January 13, 2023

Monday, January 16, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023

Thursday, March 9, 2023

Friday, March 10, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023

April 10-14, 2023

Friday, May 12, 2023

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Friday, May 26, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Friday, June 2, 2023

Friday, June 9, 2023
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